

Bid Tabulation				Weeks Construction Co., Inc. 850 Ligon Springs Road Tuscumbia AL 35674		Reed Contracting Services, Inc. 2512 Triana Blvd SW Huntsville AL 35805		Apel Machine & Supply Co., Inc. PO Box 2010 Cullman AL 35056		Christopher Contractors, Inc. 15891 Reid Road Athens AL 35611		Norris Bros. Excavating LLC 1007 Rodgers Road Crossville TN 38572		Jordan Excavating, Inc. 740 Volare Drive Birmingham AL 35244	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Open-Cut Install 12" CL 350 DIP Water Line, including restrained joint gaskets where required a. <u>80% unit price</u> : Installation and Backfill b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing c. <u>10% unit price</u> : Final Grading, Restoration, and Seeding	1,650	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 36.13	\$ 59,614.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 80,850.00	\$ 82.45	\$ 136,042.50	\$ 66.00	\$ 108,900.00
2	Open-Cut Install 8" CL 350 DIP Water Line, including restrained joint gaskets where required a. <u>80% unit price</u> : Installation and Backfill b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing c. <u>10% unit price</u> : Final Grading, Restoration, and Seeding	75	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 61.92	\$ 4,644.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 77.60	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 4,650.00
3	Bore-and-Jack 8" CL 350 DIP Water Line with Restrained Joint Gaskets inside 16" Steel Casing a. <u>90% unit price</u> : Installation of Casing Pipe, Carrier Pipe, Casing Spacers & End Seals b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Teting, Leakage Testing, Disinfection & Bacteriological Testing	50	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 194.26	\$ 9,713.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 276.45	\$ 13,822.50	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	12" Gate Valve with Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,195.77	\$ 6,391.54	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,395.00	\$ 6,790.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
5	8" Gate Valve with Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 986.12	\$ 986.12	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 1,164.00	\$ 1,164.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
6	Connect to Existing 8" Water Line	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 782.99	\$ 782.99	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 6,305.00	\$ 6,305.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	Standard 5-1/4" Fire Hydrant Assembly, including 6" Isolation Valve with Valve Box and Ductile Iron Anchor Coupling	2	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,767.61	\$ 5,535.22	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 6,740.00	\$ 3,201.00	\$ 6,402.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
8	Air Release Valve with Valve Box, complete in place	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,336.34	\$ 1,336.34	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Ductile Iron Fittings	2,500	LBS	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 7,625.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 25.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 12,125.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	12" Mega-Lug Restraint Devices	16	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 213.55	\$ 3,416.80	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 179.45	\$ 2,871.20	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	8" Mega-Lug Restraint Devices	20	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 161.93	\$ 3,238.60	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 82.45	\$ 1,649.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	Temporary Silt Fence as shown on plans or where Directed by Owner and/or Engineer	1,650	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2.08	\$ 3,432.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 0.97	\$ 1,600.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,950.00
13	Additional Erosion Control and Pollution Prevention per the CBMPP (excluding temporary silt fence)	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,116.77	\$ 1,116.77	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,087.35	\$ 3,087.35	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
15	Additional Work Where Directed by Engineer with Approved Work Directive	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$ 120,275.00		\$ 120,920.23		\$ 177,370.00		\$ 183,000.00		\$ 215,067.70		\$ 231,800.00	

Corrected for math error

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.


 Alton Hethcoat, P.E.



Indicates Mathematical Error